
December 2022 – Fridley Middle School Breakfast Menu 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
Monday, November 28 
Brekkie Cookie  
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk  

Tuesday, November 29 
Mini Stuffed Strawberry 
Bagel 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 
 

Wednesday, November 30  
Honey Buns 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk  

Thursday, December 1 
Apple Strudel 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Friday, December 2 
Assorted Cereal 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Monday, December 5 
Benefit Bars 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Tuesday, December 6 
Cinnamon Toast Bar 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 
 
 
 

Wednesday, December 7 
Nature Valley Rounds 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Thursday, December 8 
Pillsbury Mini Waffles  
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Friday, December 9 
Apple Bite  
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Monday, December 12 
Zee Zee Bars 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Tuesday, December 13 
Chocolate Crescents 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 
 
 
 

Wednesday, December 14 
Assorted Great Northern 
Bread Slices 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Thursday, December 15 
Apple or Cherry Strudel 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Friday, December 16 
Cook’s Choice  
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Monday, December 19 
Brekkie Cookie  
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Tuesday, December 20 
Mini Stuffed Bagel  
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Wednesday, December 21 
Honey Buns 
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Thursday, December 22 
Cook’s Choice  
Assorted Fruit  
Assorted Milk 

Friday, December 23 
NO SCHOOL 

 


